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Description

Applications for employment

Applications for employment

Applications for employment

Applications for employment

Register of applications for offices
Register of applications for offices
Applications for employment

Applications for employment

Applications for employment

Minutes of the Board of Examiners

Civil Service examinations

Civil Service examinations

Civil Service examinations

Civil Service examinations

Civil Service examination results & reports
Civil Service examination results & reports
Minutes of the proceedings of the Civil Service Commission
List of miscellaneous appointments
Appointments of Surveyors

Appointments of Surveyors
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Date
1857
1858
1859
1860-1861
1842-1857
1857-1867
1862
1863-1864

1865-1868, 1871, 1874

1857-1858
1858-1861
1862-1863
1864-1865

1866-1868, 1871, 1874

1857-1861

1862-1868, 1871, 1874

1862
1842-1852

1764, 1784-1805

1808-1821



20
20A
21
22
23

Appointment of Surveyors
Returns of the Civil Establishment
Returns of the Civil Establishment

Returns of the Civil Establishment

List of the Civil Establishment (photostat), annotated to indicate appointments

from 1777 onward
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1822-1840

1817

1822, 1834-1835
1840

1809



