Content of volumes for Quebec, Lower Canada, Upper Canada and Canada: Civil Service Records, 1764-1874 (RG 4 B33)

Volume	Description	Date
1	Applications for employment	1857
2	Applications for employment	1858
3	Applications for employment	1859
4	Applications for employment	1860-1861
5	Register of applications for offices	1842-1857
5A	Register of applications for offices	1857-1867
6	Applications for employment	1862
7	Applications for employment	1863-1864
8	Applications for employment	1865-1868, 1871, 1874
9	Minutes of the Board of Examiners	1857-1858
9	Civil Service examinations	1858-1861
10	Civil Service examinations	1862-1863
11	Civil Service examinations	1864-1865
12	Civil Service examinations	1866-1868, 1871, 1874
13	Civil Service examination results & reports	1857-1861
14	Civil Service examination results & reports	1862-1868, 1871, 1874
15	Minutes of the proceedings of the Civil Service Commission	1862
16A	List of miscellaneous appointments	1842-1852
18	Appointments of Surveyors	1764, 1784-1805
19	Appointments of Surveyors	1808-1821

20	Appointment of Surveyors	1822-1840
20A	Returns of the Civil Establishment	1817
21	Returns of the Civil Establishment	1822, 1834-1835
22	Returns of the Civil Establishment	1840
23	List of the Civil Establishment (photostat), annotated to indicate appointments from 1777 onward	1809